

OD -9

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

EC/64/2024
TANMOY DAS AND ANR
VS
VEDIC REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SHAMPA SARKAR

Date: 21st March, 2025.

Appearance:

Mr. Shounak Mukhopadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Sayantan Bose, Adv.

Ms. Manisha Das, Adv.

.... for the award-holders

Mr. Ritoban Sarkar, Adv.

Mr. Kamran Hussain, Adv.

...for the award-debtor

The Court: Let the matter appear on 11th April, 2025 as 'To Be Mentioned' when both the learned advocates shall come back with necessary instruction.

(SHAMPA SARKAR, J.)

TR/