

ORDER

O - 86

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

EC/64/2024

TANMOY DAS AND ANR
VS
VEDIC REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED

BEFORE
HON'BLE JUSTICE GAURANG KANTH
Date: April 07, 2026.

The Court:- None appears on behalf of either of the parties.

List this matter in the Monthly list of May, 2026.

(GAURANG KANTH, J.)

S. Mandi